
Service Type Description Price

Setup Charge Applies to new art/item under 5000 pcs $45.00 G

Copy Change Charge Applies to repeat art with changes $22.50 G

PMS Match Charge
Applies to matching Pantone Coated colors that are not part of the standard colors offered.
(Screen-printed items only)

$40.00 G

Ink Change Charge
Applies when same art is being used but the ink color is changed and the screen has to be 
cleaned to change ink colors - per color not counting the original color. (Screen-printed items only)

$30.00 G

Drop Ship Charge Split shipments to mulitple locations - the first 4 locations are Free $10.00 G / location

Additional Color 
Assortment Charge

5 colors (50 min/color) standard per order. Add up to an additional 5 colors (10 colors max/order) $40.00 G

Polybag Charges Polybag coolies (10s, 25s or 50s) - this charge is per coolie not per bag. $0.17 C / coolie

Polybag Charges Polybag coolies (2s - 5s) - this charge is per coolie not per bag. $0.20 C / coolie

Individual Polybag 
Charges

Polybag coolies individually $0.30 C / coolie

Retail Polybag Polybag contains a keyhole at the top for hanging $0.42 C / coolie

Apply Customer 
Supplied Stickers

Applying customer supplied stickers like UPCs, Holograms, barcodes, etc… $0.17 C / sticker

Print & Apply Stickers Stickers are provided and printed by Best $0.42 C / sticker
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